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Sale Price $3,700,000

Cap Rate 6.65%

Net Income $246,400

Total Building Square Footage 8,800 SF

Price Per Square Foot  $420 PSF

Total Lot Size .94 Acres, 84,506 SF

Built in 2016-2017

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

SPRINT
Sprint is Owned and Operated by Universal Wireless Inc. a 
Michigan Corporation. The company had grown to over 40 
locations in Michigan, Wisconsin, Ohio, and Pennsylvania by 
2016.

ATI THERAPY
6,000 Employees, resources of a large company with a small 
practice feel. Founded in 1996, ATI began with one clinic in 
Williowbrook, Illinois and has grown its progressing, innovative 
approach to reach hundreds of clinics across the United States. 
They have sustained a remarkable growth rate, in part, due to our 
expert team, innovative culture, remarkable outcomes, and 
unique approach to patient care.

They are the largest physical therapy company under one brand 
name in the U.S. but also pride themselves on their small practice, 
family like atmosphere. 

BUFFALO WILD WINGS
1,175 locations, headquartered in Minneapolis MN, Buffalo Wild 
Wings is an American casual dining restaurant and sports bar 
franchise in the United States, Canada, Mexico, the Philippines, 
and the United Arab Emirates which specializes in chicken wings 
and sauces. 
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LOCATION OVERVIEW | BELLEVUE, WI
Bellevue is a village in Brown County, Wisconsin, 
United States. It was a town until incorporating as 
a village on February 14, 2003.  Bellevue is part of 
the Green Bay Metropolitan Statistical Area.

Green Bay is a city in and the county seat of Brown 
County in the U.S. state of Wisconsin, at the head 
of Green Bay, a sub-basin of Lake Michigan, at the 
mouth of the Fox River. It is 112 miles north of 
Milwaukee. Green Bay is the third-largest city in 
the state of Wisconsin, after Milwaukee and 
Madison, and the third-largest city on Lake 
Michigan's west shore, after Chicago and 
Milwaukee. Green Bay is home to the National 
Football League team Green Bay Packers.

Green Bay is an industrial city with several 
meatpacking plants, paper mills, and a port on 
Green Bay, an arm of Lake Michigan known locally 
as "the Bay of Green Bay". Green Bay hosts the 
Neville Public Museum, with exhibitions of art, 
history, and science; the Children's Museum; and 
the University of Wisconsin–Green Bay.



2016 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Avg Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

1 Mile

2,025

778

596

2.60

670

109

39.6

$71,344

$90,293

3 Miles

55,673

22,071

14,214

2.46

14,537

7,534

36.7

$53,940

$72,507

5 Miles

126,089

50,748

30,364

2.40

29,341

21,407

31.1

$47,576

$64,525

2021 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Avg Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

1 Mile

2,124

820

624

2.59

705

114

40.6

$81,144

$102,369

3 Miles

57,456

22,824

14,631

2.46

15,000

7,824

37.4

$61,256

$80,616

5 Miles

129,887

52,389

31,193

2.40

30,181

22,208

35.9

$53,222

$70,999

1 MILE

3 MILES

5 MILES

DEMOGRAPHICS
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Office Locations:
Nyla Group, LLC | 691 S. Green Bay Road #208 | Neenah, WI 54956  




